   www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.1.1
Specification
MDM390 Differential
Pressure Transmitter
Features
• OEM differential pressure sensor;
• Full solid insulation, high stability,
reliability and accuracy;

5.Please be careful that the pressure of positive cavity
should be bigger than negative cavity.
Order Guide
MDM390 Piezoresistive Differential Pressure Transmitter
Range code Pressure range
0A 0~35kPa
02 0~70kPa
03 0~100kPa
07 0~200kPa
08 0~350kPa
09 0~700kPa
10 0~1000kPa
12 0~2MPa
13 0~3.5MPa
 MDM390                      07                          the whole spec
SW22
85
G
1/
4
Φ
40
88
13 1333
59
Φ